
This is our entry course into our Advanced Level 6 Diploma 
in Integrative Creative and Play Therapy.

If you don’t have any previous counselling experience this is the course for
you.  taking you through basic prinicples and skills. 

This is an experiential and theory based course and will cover basic
counselling skills.

This will not qualify you to work as a counsellor - you will need to complete
our level 6 or another level 5 in counselling children and young people to

qualify. 
This  course is a total of 90 hours delivered over 15 days. 

4 days online and 11 in person.  

New dates released:
3 weekends (1 in person and 2 online) 

9 Thursdays in person 
In person days in Devizes

10-430pm 

EquippingLives4Good

Entry Award in Creative and Play
Counselling Skills 

for Children and Young People

Cost:  £1000 per person or book before 10th April  for 
Early bird rate £750 per person     

www.createhopeuk.org/training-courses
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Units Topic

EquippingLives4Good

5

Level 3 Entry Award

Units

23r

Units Topic

Sat 3rd May 

Sun 4th May

Thurs 5th June

Sat 7th June

Sun 8th June

Thurs 12th June

Thurs 19th June

Thurs 26th June

Thurs 3rd July

Sat 5th July

Thurs 10th July

Sun 6th July

Thurs 17th July

Thurs 24th July 

Thurs 31st July

Active listening skills

Boundaries and limitations

Therapeutic relationship

Ethics and safeguarding

Diversity and power in counselling

Contracts and stages of counselling

Play therapy Principles

Core conditions person centred

Gestalt key princisples

Attachment and Poly Vagal 

Spirituality and core beliefs

Clinical supervision and Practical skills

Practical skills

Practical skills

Practical skills



This is our entry course into our Advanced Level 6 Diploma 
in Integrative Creative and Play Therapy.

If you don’t have any previous counselling experience this is the course for
you.  taking you through basic principles and skills. 

This is an experiential and theory based course and will cover basic
counselling skills.

This will not qualify you to work as a counsellor - you will need to complete
our level 6 or another level 5 in counselling children and young people to

qualify. 
This  course is a total of 90 hours delivered over 15 days. 

4 days online  (Wed 30th and Thurs 31st July, Sun 3rd and Mon 4th Aug) 
 and 11 in person.  

New dates released:
INTENSE COURSE: 

Monday 28th July - Friday 8th August 2025
930-530 

In person days in Devizes

EquippingLives4Good

Entry Award in Creative and Play
Counselling Skills 

for Children and Young People

Cost:  £1000 per person or book before 30th April 2025  for 
Early bird rate £850 per person     

www.createhopeuk.org/training-courses
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Units Topic

EquippingLives4Good

5

Level 3 Entry Award

Units

23r

Units Topic

Monday 28th July

Tuesday 29th July

Wednesday 30th July

Thursday 31st July

Friday 1st August

Saturday 2nd August

Sunday 3rd August

Monday 4th August

Tuesday 5th August

Wednesday 6th August

Friday 8th August 

Thursday 7th August 

Active listening skills and boundaries

Therapeutic relationship

Ethics, safeguarding and supervision

Diversity and power in counselling

Contracts and play therapy principles

Core conditions person centred 

Gestalt key principles  

Attachment and Poly Vagal 

Spirituality, core beliefs Practical skills

Practical skills

Practical skills

Practical skills


